
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115AB-01300 R520109

023.78

ACRES 1.16

                         
             
                     
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

91.9691.96

50.0150.01

1,622.441,622.44

325.19325.19

$2,089.60$2,089.60

731.16731.16

31.4131.41

22.8022.80

495.98495.98

0.000.00

206.98206.98

221.13221.13

79.8779.87

29.2729.27

31.2231.22

146.34146.34

208.12208.12

$2,204.28$2,204.28

66.4766.47

475.46475.46

39.8739.87

23.0623.06

128.68128.68

$733.54$733.54

$5,027.42$5,027.42

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

438,740 438,740

280,830 280,830

719,570 719,570

315,720 315,720

451,240 451,240

354,570 354,570

805,810 805,810

325,190 325,190

$4,817.44$4,817.44 $5,027.42$5,027.42

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,876.60$4,876.60

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

150.82
67.03

NONE

$4,876.60
$3,284.59
$1,675.81

R520109

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$4,876.60
$3,284.59
$1,675.81

                         
             
                     
              

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,




